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ZM518

Specifications
ZF Model 58-010-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES WAPSA
Voltage 12v
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
9.331.451.016 BOSCH
229-28 WAPSA
FOR STARTER

Number Details
9.000.453.011 BOSCH
9.000.453.015 BOSCH
9.000.453.047 BOSCH
9.000.453.050 BOSCH




MP-B-31
MP-B-59

FOR CAR

Brand

F4000

Trator 4600
Trator 5600
Trator 6600

Number
ZM517
ZM510
ZM509
ZM508
ZM507
ZM506
ZM505
ZM504
ZM503
ZM502
ZM501
ZM1-518
ZM519

WAPSA
WAPSA

Model

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

Details
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
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https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm517.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm510.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm509.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm508.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm507.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm506.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm505.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm504.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm503.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm502.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm501.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-518.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm519.html

